17:30

19:00

20:30

Herstvakantie (week 43) en voorjaarsvakantie (week 8)

Maandag

Waulplaan

Van Zantenlaan

17:30

19:00

20:30

22:30

17.30

19:00

20.30

22:00

Dinsdag

Van der Knaaphal

G volleybal MC2 MC1
Jan Willem + Susan | Jan Willem Smit/ Neline Susan/Vera
MB1 D5 D4
Kevin Henk Ralph
H2 H4 H3
Kevin Monica Kathelijne
Streekhal
MB2 MB3 JC1
Cindy Jan Willem Smit Erik Jan
Rec Dames JA1
Anja Martijn, Milan, Jurre
Recr Di
Ralph

20:00

21:30

Woensdag

Waulplaan

Rec woe
zelf

Donderdag

Van der Knaaphal

17:30
MA2 JC2 XC1
Boudewijn Geert Kathelijne en Joah
19:00
D1 ** D3 * MA1
Jarno Joke Jan Willem Jansen
20:30
H1 D2 * D6
Floor Casper Jan Willem Jansen
* let op! D3 traint tot 20.45 en D2 start om 20.45
** let op! D1 start om 18.30 in de ASM ruimte
Streekhal
18:00
19:30
21:00
22:30




